3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

3000$ APE
1000 USDC
125M SHIB
2000$ Reward
2000$ usDC
5000 BUSD

700 LDO

1000$ REWARDS
1000$ REWARDS

1000$ Reward

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x099f9d383b2903ee410d8c8f6db89f1d78d9c1b?

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

VOUCHER

Circle Weekly Givewaways
SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP
usdt-reward.xyz

Voucher

NFT VOUCHER

Staking Bounty Reward
drop-reward.xyz
drop-rewards.xyz

drop-circle.xyz

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x099f9d383b2903ee410d8c8f6db89f1d78d9c1b9

Date & time

2023-09-08
08:23:28

2023-09-08
08:23:24

2023-09-08
08:22:58

2023-09-08
08:22:56

2023-09-02
00:44:01

2023-09-01
11:14:01

2023-08-27
11:28:52

2023-08-23
03:46:20

2023-08-16
16:18:56

Transaction Id

0x02a53450974f68bd2ch9

63119ebaldd05924ae832a

1f3c964befabel7c227338

Oxd2666a2ebbaacS52el10b3

co533cf657329ccd?2as5d3a?

9236f65abacac99¢c7d2257

Ox06f77ae82a404337e9béb

4c1617ccd00249b3e245a6

97b168b79872d60badd7bc

Ox4falfbee468c85fcasds

0da772bfad4f2aae7ff684

8a58fc6785c8e75f48d2d6

Oxb4af5b6f5d9c3f8abf3ed

caad3c261ddc11600d8e29

72fd3d2d415bb5862784b1

Ox4f134eb9c3¥981a5e905

208d0ele772f57e8b6b207

d38cd50aBa805d3debfad9

0x582d24608a0d4ah6fde

070799b8ee91c3bclbé7ec

671ccdc88b9das45d44c60

Oxafefab72c7b836d2eccc

1b9897che5a2edb67f70f5e

2499f07b7e4120957fbf84

0x160634be03fd7f14f4e2

64a2476875ce2eal7elcbH3

413ea30a163b21dd45chf?2

Amount

+ 1 Staking Bounty

+

Rewanrd

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

AIRDROP

1 Circle Weekly

Givewaways

1 NFT VOUCHER

1 VOUCHER

1 usdt-reward.xyz

1 drop-circle.xyz

1 usd-drop.xyz

1 drop-reward.xyz

v

v

v

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02a53450974f68bd2cb963119eba1dd05924ae832a1f3c964befa6e17c227338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02a53450974f68bd2cb963119eba1dd05924ae832a1f3c964befa6e17c227338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02a53450974f68bd2cb963119eba1dd05924ae832a1f3c964befa6e17c227338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2666a2ebbaac52e10b3c533cf657329ccd2a5d3a79236f65a6acac99c7d9257
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2666a2ebbaac52e10b3c533cf657329ccd2a5d3a79236f65a6acac99c7d9257
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2666a2ebbaac52e10b3c533cf657329ccd2a5d3a79236f65a6acac99c7d9257
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06f77ae82a404337e9b64c1617ccd00249b3e245a697b168b79872d60badd7bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06f77ae82a404337e9b64c1617ccd00249b3e245a697b168b79872d60badd7bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06f77ae82a404337e9b64c1617ccd00249b3e245a697b168b79872d60badd7bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fa1f4ee468c85fca4d40da772bfad4f2aae7ff6848a58fc6785c8e75f48d2d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fa1f4ee468c85fca4d40da772bfad4f2aae7ff6848a58fc6785c8e75f48d2d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fa1f4ee468c85fca4d40da772bfad4f2aae7ff6848a58fc6785c8e75f48d2d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f5b6f5d9c3f8abf3edcaad3c261ddc11600d8e2972fd3d2d415bb5862784b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f5b6f5d9c3f8abf3edcaad3c261ddc11600d8e2972fd3d2d415bb5862784b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f5b6f5d9c3f8abf3edcaad3c261ddc11600d8e2972fd3d2d415bb5862784b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f134eb9c3f981a5e905208d0e1e772f57e8b6b207d38cd50a0a805d3de6fa89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f134eb9c3f981a5e905208d0e1e772f57e8b6b207d38cd50a0a805d3de6fa89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f134eb9c3f981a5e905208d0e1e772f57e8b6b207d38cd50a0a805d3de6fa89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x582d24608a0d4ab6fd9e070799b8ee91c3bc1b67ec671ccdc88b9da545d44c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x582d24608a0d4ab6fd9e070799b8ee91c3bc1b67ec671ccdc88b9da545d44c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x582d24608a0d4ab6fd9e070799b8ee91c3bc1b67ec671ccdc88b9da545d44c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafefab72c7b836d2eccc1b9897cbe5a2ed67f70f5e2499f07b7e4120957fbf84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafefab72c7b836d2eccc1b9897cbe5a2ed67f70f5e2499f07b7e4120957fbf84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafefab72c7b836d2eccc1b9897cbe5a2ed67f70f5e2499f07b7e4120957fbf84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x160634be03fd7f14f4e264a2476875ce2ea17e0c63413ea30a163b21dd45cbf2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x160634be03fd7f14f4e264a2476875ce2ea17e0c63413ea30a163b21dd45cbf2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x160634be03fd7f14f4e264a2476875ce2ea17e0c63413ea30a163b21dd45cbf2

10

11

Date & time

2023-08-14
10:02:26

2023-08-06
17:12:32

Transaction Id

Ox0d86063e4cch01302557

7865b267c717de28fclé5a

2b0285357f8acfedb4efe?

Oxf89cl0ac2he7262a380a

a077e901f9140ba8658b48

1c2173523e5440a3%9a6790

Amount

+ 1 drop-rewards.xyz

+ 1 Voucher

v

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d86063e4ccb013025577865b267c717de28fc165a2b0285357f8acfe3b4efe9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d86063e4ccb013025577865b267c717de28fc165a2b0285357f8acfe3b4efe9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d86063e4ccb013025577865b267c717de28fc165a2b0285357f8acfe3b4efe9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf89c10ac2be7262a380aa077e901f9140ba8658b481c2f73523e5440a39a6790
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf89c10ac2be7262a380aa077e901f9140ba8658b481c2f73523e5440a39a6790
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf89c10ac2be7262a380aa077e901f9140ba8658b481c2f73523e5440a39a6790

